
S. No.
Device 

Vendor/Manufacturer
Device Model 

Name
Device Type Sensor Type Operating System PDC Validity Contact Details

1 M/s. Smart Chip Pvt. Ltd. MSO1300E3 L1 Discrete Optical
i) Windows
ii) Android

13.08.2027
Name : Mayank Saxena
Email ID : mayank.saxena@idemia.com
Mobile : 8527046668   

2
M/s. Access Computech Pvt. 
Ltd

FM220UL1 Discrete Optical
i) Windows
ii) Android
iii) Linux

14.03.2028
Name : Ketan Upadhyay
Email ID : ketan@acpl.ind.in
Mobile : 9327208489

3
M/s. Mantra Softech (India) 
Pvt Ltd

MFS110 Discrete Optical
i) Windows
ii) Android
iii) Linux

02.10.2028
Name : Bhavyen Bhandari
Email ID : bhavyen@mantratec.com
Mobile : 9227266202

4
M/s. Access Computech Pvt. 
Ltd

AST300 Discrete Thermal
i) Windows
ii) Android
iii) Linux

28.08.2026
Name : Ketan Upadhyay
Email ID : ketan@acpl.ind.in
Mobile : 9327208489

5
M/s Precision Biometric 
India Private Limited

PB1000 Discrete Optical
i) Windows
ii) Android

28.08.2026

Name : P.G.KISHORE
Email ID : 
Kishore.Gangadharan@precisionit.co.in
Mobile : 9940216800

6
M/s. Mantra Softech (India) 
Pvt Ltd

MARC 11 Discrete Capacitive
i) Windows
ii) Android

13.06.2027
Name : Bhavyen Bhandari
Email ID : bhavyen@mantratec.com
Mobile : 9227266202

7
M/s Linkwell Telesystems 
Pvt. Ltd.

V400 Discrete Capacitive

i) Windows
ii) Android
iii) Managed Android
iv) Linux
v) Embedded Linux

20.08.2027
Name : MVP Rajasekhar
Email ID : rajasekhar@visiontek.co.in
Mobile : 9701601323

8
M/s Linkwell Telesystems 
Pvt. Ltd.

V600 Discrete Optical

i) Windows
ii) Android
iii) Managed Android
iv) Linux
v) Embedded Linux

12.06.2028
Name : MVP Rajasekhar
Email ID : rajasekhar@visiontek.co.in
Mobile : 9701601323

9
M/s Aqtronics Technologies 
Private Limited

AFS100 Discrete Capacitive

i) Windows
ii) Android
iii) Managed Android
iv) Embedded Linux

17-09-2028
Name : Magadi Anantharaman Rangaprasad
Email ID : ranga@aqtronics.com
Mobile : 9880848036

10
M/s Evolute Fintech 
Innovations Private Limited

EFINNBFPSL1 Discrete Thermal
i) Windows
ii) Android

17-09-2028
Name : Dhananjay Dixit
Email ID :  dhananjay@evolute-fintech.in
Mobile : 9972311115

11
M/s. Mantra Softech (India) 
Pvt Ltd

MFS210 Discrete Optical
i) Windows
ii) Android 12.10.2028

Name : Bhavyen Bhandari
Email ID : bhavyen@mantratec.com
Mobile : 9227266202
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